AARDY/®LF

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM
ELECTRIC VACUUM LIFTER
(Code: AEVL1 250)

0

PARTS LIST PARTS LIST
No. Code Name Part Qty. No. Code Name Part Qty.
1 |AEVL1-001 |TOP PLATE 01 43 | AEVL1 - 043 BOLT M8 04
2 |AEVL1-002 |SIDE PLATE 01 44 | AEVL1 - 044 |NUT M6 06
3 |AEVL1 - 003 SIDE PLATE 01 45 | AEVL1 - 045 NUT M14 02
4 |AEVL1 - 004 BUSHING 02 46 | AEVL1 - 046 O-RING SEAL 06
5 |AEVL1 - 005 PIN 02 47 | AEVL1 - 047 WASH FLAT M8 04
6 |AEVL1 - 006 UNDER PLATE 01 48 | AEVL1 - 048 WASH M6 10
7 |AEVL1 - 007 FITTING 01 49 | AEVL1 - 049 WASH M8 04
8 |AEVL1 - 008 PLATE 01 50 |AEVL1 - 050 |WASH M14 02
9 |AEVL1 - 009 RUBBER 01 51 | AEVL1 - 051 NUT M12 04
10 |AEVL1 - 010 PLATE 01 52 | AEVL1 - 052 FILTER 01
11 |AEVL1- 011 BORDER 01 53 | AEVL1 - 053 CONNECTING 1/4 & 1/8 01
12 |AEVL1 - 012 |BLOCK 02 54 | AEVL]1 - 054 | VACUUM SENSOR 02
13 |AEVL1 - 013 | VACUUM TANK 01 55 |AEVL1 - 055 | CONNECTING 1/4 01
14 |AEVL1 - 014 VACUUM TANK 01 56 |AEVL1 - 056 |ALAM BOX 01
15 |AEVL1 - 015 VACUUM TANK 02 57 |AEVL]1 - 057 |CONNECTING 1/8 PIPE 6 01
16 |AEVL1 - 016 PAD MOTOR 02 58 [AEVL1 - 058 |CONNECTING 1/4 PIPE 10 01
17 |AEVL1 - 017 CONNECTING 02 59 | AEVL1 - 059 |[CONNECTING 3/8 PIPE 10 05
18 |AEVL1-018 | CONNECTING 02 60 |AEVL1 - 060 |CONNECTING 3/8 PIPE 10 02
19 |AEVL1 - 019 BLOCK 01 61 |AEVL1 - 061 |CONNECTING 1/4 PIPE 6 01
20 |AEVL1 - 020 CONNECTING 01 62 |AEVL1 - 062 |CONNECTING Y PIPE 6 01
21 |AEVL1- 021 COVER 01 63 | AEVL1 - 063 PIPE HANDBRAKE LEVER 02
22 |AEVL1 - 022 COVER 01 64 | AEVL1 - 064 ONE -WAY VALVE 1/4 01
23 |AEVL1 - 023 COVER 01 65 |AEVL1 - 065 |RELAY 02
24 |AEVL1 - 024 BRACKET ALAM 01 66 | AEVL1 - 066 POWER 01
25 |AEVL1 - 025 BRACKET FILTER 01 67 | AEVL1 - 067 ROAM 02
26 |AEVL1 - 026 OUTSIDE PLATE 01 68 | AEVL1 - 068 VACUUM PUMP 01
27 |AEVL1 - 027 OUTSIDE PLATE LOCK 01 69 |AEVL1 - 069 SPRING 02
28 |AEVL1 - 028 INSIDE PLATE 02 70 |AEVL1 - 070 VACUUM GAUGE 01
29 |AEVL1 - 029 NUT 01 71 | AEVL1 - 071 VALVE 3-2 01
30 |AEVL1 - 030 PIPE 01 72 | AEVL1 - 072 BUTTOM GREEN 02
31 |AEVL1 - 031 PIPE 01 73 | AEVL1 - 073 BUTTOM RED 01
32 |AEVL1 - 032 |THREAD PIN 02 74 | AEVL1 - 074 LIGHT GREEN 01
33 |AEVL1 - 033 BAR 02 75 | AEVL1 - 075 LIGHT RED 01
34 |AEVL1 - 034 PIN 02 76 |AEVL1 - 076 HAND HOLD 02
35 |AEVL1 - 035 LOCATING 02 77 | AEVL1 - 077 HANDBRAKE LEVER 02
36 |AEVL1 - 036 BOLT 02 78 | AEVL1 - 078 BOLT M6 06
37 |AEVL1 - 037 |CONTROL 01
38 |AEVL1 - 038 | CLOCKING 02
39 |AEVL1 - 039 FIX WORK 01
40 |AEVL1 - 040 THREAD CONNECTING 01
41 |AEVL1 - 041 BOLT COME M6 06
42 |AEVL1 - 042 |NUT M8 04




